Eesti Noorte Alpisari 2026
| etapp, Kividli, GS , 17.01.2026

Startlist Run 1 (Default Classification (By Class))

Pos. Bib Name Year Club

AVA

0 100 Ladva Marta-Loore 2009 Karupesa Team

U8Girls

0 1 Roomet Eia 2018 Tartu Slalom

0 2 Neeme Lore 2018 SK Telemark

0 3  Helm Romily 2018 Tartu Slalom

U8Boys

0 7  Pelageich Martin 2018 Lumeakadeemia

0 8  Piirsalu Hardi 2020 SK Méaesuusakool

0 9  Karson Hugo 2018 Tartu Slalom

U10Girls

0 13 Taim Kaétriin 2016 Tartu Slalom

0 14  Tammijérv Mikaella 2017 Lumeakadeemia

0 15 Zorina Diana 2017 SKAPEX

0 16  Krass Saara Roos 2016 Maéaesuusakool

0 17 Toom Lenna 2016 Lumeakadeemia

0 18  Eller Kerili 2017 Tartu Slalom

0 19  Eiche Desiree 2017 Tartu Slalom

0 20 Midr Rosete Marita 2016 Tartu Slalom

0 21  Aleksandrova Loren 2016 Tartu Slalom

U10Boys

0 25 Valjala Remi 2016 Tartu Slalom

0 26  Arpo Ekke 2017 SK Telemark

U12Girls

0 30 Raadom Kaisa 2015 Tartu Slalom

0 31 Kalnina Kate 2015 SKVirsotne

0 32 Paasukene Kart Marii 2015 Tartu Slalom

0 33 Taim Greteliis 2014 Tartu Slalom

U12Boys

0 37 Lepik Roger 2014 Tartu Slalom

0 38 Lauk Mattias 2015 Luunja Lumekool

0 39 Helm Richard 2014 Tartu Slalom

0 40 Piirsalu Hugo 2015 SK Méaesuusakool

0 41  Lepik Richard 2014 Tartu Slalom

0 42  Nesterenko Andrejs 2014 SKVirsotne

0 43 Eiche Aaron 2014 Tartu Slalom

0 44  Getmans Marks 2015 SKAPEX

U14Girls

0 48 Roomet Adeele 2012 Karupesa Team

0 49 Neeme Nora 2012 SK Telemark

0 50 Avaste Lisetta 2012 Tartu Slalom

0 51 Sihvart Lenna 2013 Maesuusakool

0 52  Uudeberg Liis 2013 Karupesa Team

U14Boys

0 56 Kruusmaa Holger 2013 Maéaesuusakool

0 57  Kuurberg Martin 2012 Lumeakadeemia

0 58 Paasukene Karl Erik 2013 Tartu Slalom
Timing by ALGE-Timing products 1/17/2026 - 12:30:13 PM www.alge-timing.com

Data by ALGE-Timing Time.NET Page 1/2




Pos. Bib Name
U16Girls

0

OO O0OO0OO0OC OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OO

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

16Boys

75
76
77
78
79

Kivistik Kart
Fischer Kreeta
Mégi Sandra

Reinula Mia Lysandra

Uudeberg Teele

Kuurberg Elisabeth

Enok Eliise

Eller Indra
Kesvatera Melora
Demetjeva Valeria

Lauk Laurits
Neeme Aron
Sarri Andre
Ladva Kristjan
Mattik Maario

Timing by ALGE-Timing products

Eesti Noorte Alpisari 2026 - | etapp, Kividli, GS , 17.01.2026
Startlist Run 1 (Default Classification (By Class))

Year

2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

2010
2010
2011
2010
2011

Club

Lumeakadeemia
Tartu Slalom
Karupesa Team
SK Telemark
Karupesa Team
Lumeakadeemia
Lumeakadeemia
Tartu Slalom
Karupesa Team
SK Telemark

Luunja Lumekool
SK Telemark
Nordiko
Karupesa Team
Lumeakadeemia

1/17/2026 - 12:30:13 PM

www.alge-timing.com

Data by ALGE-Timing Time.NET

Page 2/2




	AVA
	U8Girls
	U8Boys
	U10Girls
	U10Boys
	U12Girls
	U12Boys
	U14Girls
	U14Boys
	U16Girls
	U16Boys

