

Eesti Noorte Alpisari 2026
I etapp, Kiviõli, GS , 17.01.2026

Startlist Run 1 (Default Classification (By Class))

Pos.	Bib	Name	Year	Club
AVA				
0	100	Ladva Marta-Loore	2009	Karupesa Team
U8Girls				
0	1	Roomet Eia	2018	Tartu Slalom
0	2	Neeme Lore	2018	SK Telemark
0	3	Helm Romily	2018	Tartu Slalom
U8Boys				
0	7	Pelageich Martin	2018	Lumeakadeemia
0	8	Piirsalu Hardi	2020	SK Mäesuusakool
0	9	Kärson Hugo	2018	Tartu Slalom
U10Girls				
0	13	Taim Kätriin	2016	Tartu Slalom
0	14	Tammjärv Mikaella	2017	Lumeakadeemia
0	15	Zorina Diana	2017	SK APEX
0	16	Krass Saara Roos	2016	Mäesuusakool
0	17	Toom Lenna	2016	Lumeakadeemia
0	18	Eller Kerili	2017	Tartu Slalom
0	19	Eiche Desiree	2017	Tartu Slalom
0	20	Müür Rosete Marita	2016	Tartu Slalom
0	21	Aleksandrova Loren	2016	Tartu Slalom
U10Boys				
0	25	Valjala Remi	2016	Tartu Slalom
0	26	Arpo Ekke	2017	SK Telemark
U12Girls				
0	30	Raadam Kaisa	2015	Tartu Slalom
0	31	Kalnina Kate	2015	SK Virsotne
0	32	Pääsukene Kärt Marii	2015	Tartu Slalom
0	33	Taim Greteliis	2014	Tartu Slalom
U12Boys				
0	37	Lepik Roger	2014	Tartu Slalom
0	38	Lauk Mattias	2015	Luunja Lumekool
0	39	Helm Richard	2014	Tartu Slalom
0	40	Piirsalu Hugo	2015	SK Mäesuusakool
0	41	Lepik Richard	2014	Tartu Slalom
0	42	Nesterenko Andrejs	2014	SK Virsotne
0	43	Eiche Aaron	2014	Tartu Slalom
0	44	Getmans Marks	2015	SK APEX
U14Girls				
0	48	Roomet Adeele	2012	Karupesa Team
0	49	Neeme Nora	2012	SK Telemark
0	50	Avaste Lisetta	2012	Tartu Slalom
0	51	Sihvart Lenna	2013	Mäesuusakool
0	52	Uudeberg Liis	2013	Karupesa Team
U14Boys				
0	56	Kruusmaa Holger	2013	Mäesuusakool
0	57	Kuurberg Martin	2012	Lumeakadeemia
0	58	Pääsukene Karl Erik	2013	Tartu Slalom



Startlist Run 1 (Default Classification (By Class))

Pos.	Bib	Name	Year	Club
U16Girls				
0	62	Kivistik Kärt	2011	Lumeakadeemia
0	63	Fischer Kreeto	2010	Tartu Slalom
0	64	Mägi Sandra	2010	Karupesa Team
0	65	Reinula Mia Lysandra	2011	SK Telemark
0	66	Uudeberg Teele	2010	Karupesa Team
0	67	Kuurberg Elisabeth	2011	Lumeakadeemia
0	68	Enok Eliise	2011	Lumeakadeemia
0	69	Eller Indra	2010	Tartu Slalom
0	70	Kesvatera Melora	2011	Karupesa Team
0	71	Demetjeva Valeria	2011	SK Telemark
U16Boys				
0	75	Lauk Laurits	2010	Luunja Lumekool
0	76	Neeme Aron	2010	SK Telemark
0	77	Sarri Andre	2011	Nordiko
0	78	Ladva Kristjan	2010	Karupesa Team
0	79	Mättik Maario	2011	Lumeakadeemia

